
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 24 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70036894 7PSSDB 13.30 3.45 45.89

70036911 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 13.28 3.85 51.13

70036927 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 13.32 3.85 51.28

70036944 P14 - (84535) Library Access Rd PH 2 7PSSDB 13.27 3.45 45.78

70036962 P14 - (80268) Tamarron Crossing 10PSSDA 13.29 3.45 45.85

70036983 P14 - (89164) South Piney Point Road 96-inch CMP Replacement 7PSSDB 13.25 6.15 81.49

70037008 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 13.32 4.70 62.60

70037030 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 7PSSDB 13.40 3.45 46.23

70037040 P14 - (84535) Library Access Rd PH 2 7PSSDB 13.28 3.45 45.82

70037052 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 13.29 4.70 62.46

70037070 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 13.28 4.70 62.42

70037088 P14 - (84535) Library Access Rd PH 2 7PSSDB 13.39 3.45 46.20

70037097 P14 - (84535) Library Access Rd PH 2 7PSSDB 13.33 3.45 45.99

70037108 P14 - (82818) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park Sec 1 5PSSDB 13.32 3.45 45.95

70037127 P14 - (87912) Katy - IH 10 Water and Wastewater Extension 5PSSDB 13.19 4.30 56.72

70037155 P14 - (84535) Library Access Rd PH 2 7PSSDB 13.36 3.45 46.09

70037163 P14 - (78511) COH - Lift Station Renewal and Repl - IMPERIAL PO 7PSSDB 13.32 5.45 72.59

70037189 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 13.28 3.85 51.13

70037194 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 13.32 3.75 49.95

70037205 P14 - (69029) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 13.31 3.85 51.24

70037214 P14 - (87475) Chelfort Sec 3 5PSSDB 13.32 4.70 62.60

70037241 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 13.29 4.70 62.46

70037258 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 13.31 3.75 49.91

70037269 7PSSDB 13.29 5.70 75.75

1317.53

5% -65.88

SUBTOTAL 1251.65

-$216.96

TOTAL $1034.69

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) 9/2/2023

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) R000402

70

D162

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8

P14 - (90847) Star Stop Westheimer

Fuel


	08-25-2023 to 08-31-2023



